Non-contractual document. The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice. SMEC111A  04/01/13
(*) : Information given as an indication for passage into the weigher
without fermentation in the mixer. They can vary according to the
nature of the dought (% of yeast, temperature of the dough, tempera-
ture of the local, time of fermentation)
INTERMEDIATE PROOFER
BMF LEADER model with automatic loading
CAPACITIES (*)

painted sheets. Safety and hygiene optimum.
Model Number
of pock-
ets total
Number
of useful
pockets
swing
total
Larger of
the
swing
Max
weigh/
pocket
BMF-LEA-60/44/8 480 352 60 140 550g
BMF-LEA-70/54/8 560 432 70 140 550g
BMF-LEA-60/44/7 420 308 60 140 650g
BMF-LEA-70/54/7 490 378 70 140 650g
BMF-LEA-48/35/7 336 245 48 170 700g
BMF-LEA-56/43/7 392 301 56 170 700g
BMF-LEA-48/35/5 240 175 48 170 1000g
BMF-LEA-56/43/5 280 215 56 170 1000g
BMF-LEA-56/43/6 336 258 56 170 800g
BMF-LEA-48/35/6 288 210 48 170 800g
Structure made of mechanically welded tubular
steel. Optimum strength and rigidity.
Modularity of the configurations
Can adapt to your local and your working methods.